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Name Publication Title Email Address Twitter Handle
Niki Black ABA Journal, Daily Record, Above the Law Journalist nblack@nicoleblackesq.com
Ashley Spector Above the Law VP of Business Development aspector@breakingmedia.com
Joe Patrice Above the Law Senior Editor JOEPATRICE@ABOVETHELAW.COM @JosephPatrice
Kathryn Rubino Above the Law Senior Editor krubino@abovethelaw.com @Kathryn1
Tracy  Chenoff Above the Law Sales Director tchenoff@breakingmedia.com
Jason Cohen ALM Reporter jcohen@alm.com
Justin Henry ALM Reporter juhenry@alm.com
Richard Binder ALM Social Engagement Editor rbinder@alm.com
Thomas Phillips ALM  Engagement Editor tphillips@alm.com
David Gialanella ALM Business of Law and The American Lawyer Editor-in-Chief dgialanella@alm.com
Marjorie Grodd Analytical Content, ALM Director mgrodd@alm.com
Michael Elbrecht Attorney at Law Magazine Online Publisher melbrecht@attorneyatlawmagazine.com
Isabel Gottlieb Bloomberg Law Reporter igottlieb@bloombergindustry.com
Isaiah Poritz Bloomberg Law Tech Law Reporter isaiah.poritz@gmail.com @isaiahporitz
Skye Witley Bloomberg Law Privacy & Data Security Reporter switley@bloombergindustry.com @skye_witley
Tatyana Monnay Bloomberg Law Reporter tmonnay@bloombergindustry.com tatyanamonnay
Emily Siegel Bloomberg Law Reporter esiegel@bloombergindustry.com
Stefania Spatti Class CNBC US Correspondent stefania.spatti@gmail.com
Heather Nevitt Corporate Counsel and Global Leaders in Law Editor in Chief hnevitt@alm.com
Kristin Calve Corporate Counsel Business Journal Editor & Publisher kcalve@ccbjournal.com @KristinCalve
Jean OGrady Dewey B Strategic Blogger jogdc@verizon.net
Doug Austin eDiscovery Today Editor daustin@ediscoverytoday.com
Chris Kentouris FinOps Report Editor chris.kentouris@hotmail.com
Ryan OLeary IDC Research Director roleary@idc.com ROleary_IDC
Susan Bennett InfoGovAN Founder & Executive Director susan.bennett@infogovanz.com @infogovanz
Rick Weber Inside AI Policy Reporter rweber@iwpnews.com @WeberReports
Brad Balfour IrishExaminerUSA.com Editor brad@irishexaminerusa.com
Sean Martin ITSPmagazine Host, Redefining CyberSecurity Podcast (and co-

founder of ITSPmagazine)
hello@itspmagazine.com @sean_martin

Will Liu JWB Correspondent willjwb@ymail.ne.jp
Tommi Aitio Kauppalehti Journalist aitiotom@gmail.com
Steve Salkin Law Journal Newsletters Editor-in-Chief ssalkin@alm.com
Joanna Goodman Law Society Gazette Tech journalist joannamgoodman@gmail.com @JoannaMG22
Chris Plapp Law.com Vice President cplapp@alm.com
Lisa Shuchman Law.com International Executive Editor lshuchman@alm.com
Paul Hodkinson Law.com International Editor in Chief phodkinson@alm.com
Abby Charbonneau Law.Com Radar Editor acharbonneau@alm.com
Lucy Boatwright Law.com Radar Managing Editor aboatwright@alm.com
Steven Lerner Law360 Senior Reporter steven.lerner@law360.com @Steven_Lerner
Ben Ambrogi LawNext VP ben@lawnextmedia.com
Bob Ambrogi LawSites blog, LawNext podcast Publisher ambrogi@gmail.com @bobambrogi
Neil Cameron Legal IT Insider Lead Analyst neil@legaltechnology.com
Charles Garnar Legal Speak Director of Multimedia cgarnar@alm.com
Laurence Colletti Legal Talk Network Executive Producer lcolletti@legaltalknetwork.com @LaurenceEsq
Adam Camras Legal Talk Network CEO acamras@legaltalknetwork.com
Cassandre Coyer Legaltech News Legal Technology Reporter ccoyer@alm.com
Isha Marathe Legaltech News Legal Technology Reporter imarathe@alm.com
Stephanie Wilkins Legaltech News Editor-in-Chief swilkins@alm.com
Lola Cristall Lucire Editor lolacristall@gmail.com
Jamie Burkhardt Luminative Media Videographer jamienycfilm@gmail.com
Elana Charlson Luminative Media Technology Reporter emcharlson@gmail.com
Sandi Bachom Luminative Media Reporter sandibachom@gmail.com
Sydney Bergold Medium.com Journalist mavenprof@email.phoenix.edu
Tomek Jankowski Pacesetter Research Director tjankowski@alm.com
Lloyd Carroll Queens Chronicle Senior Columnist lloydqchron@gmail.com
Kevin OKeefe Real Lawyers Have Blogs and LexBlog CEO kevin@lexblog.com @kevinokeefe
Sara Merken Reuters Legal Reporter sara.merken@thomsonreuters.com
Stefano Kaplan Talent in Motion magazine Journalist Totalcirculationmediallc@gmail.com
Stephen Embry TechLaw Crossroads blogger sembry@techlawcrossroads.com @stephenembryjd
Tom O'Connor TechnoGumbo ; EDiscovery Channel Director toconnor@gulfltc.org @GulfLTC
Neil Squillante TechnoLawyer Founding Editor nsquillante@peerviews.com
Kevin Albert That Tech Pod Cohost and Editor kevin@thattechpod.com
Laura  Milstein That Tech Pod Co-Host Laura@thattechpod.com
David Burgess The Legal 500 Chief Client Officer david.burgess@legalease.co.uk thelegal500
Andrea Cannavina The Legal Connection Reporter andrea@lawfirmsolutions.com AndreaCan
Alaina Lancaster The Recorder Bureau Chief alancaster@alm.com
Amanda Kaiser Today's General Counsel/Today's Managing Partner Senior Managing Editor akaiser@todaysbusinessleader.com @todaysGC
Richard Solomon WCWP Radio 88.1FM Host and Producer tcbradiowcwp881fm@gmail.com
Allan Caplan WorldLiberty tv Staff writer / Photographer AC@WORLDLIBERTYTV.ORG
Dr Adal Muneer WorldLiberty tv Chief Editor AH@WORLDLIBERTYTV.ORG
Liliana ROCIO WorldLiberty tv Senior editor LR@WORLDLIBERTYTV.ORG
Nina Oberstein Zach Abramowitz is Legally Disrupted Producer nina@killerwhalestrategies.com
Zach Abramowitz Zach Abramowitz is Legally Disrupted Founder zach@killerwhalestrategies.com
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